

ATTACHMENT D – PRICING PROPOSAL FORM

CESAR CHAVEZ PARK DG PATH

The work shall involve the furnishing of all labor, material, equipment, and incidentals to perform the construction of a decomposed granite path in Cesar Chavez Park in accordance with the Plan, Specifications and Special Provisions.

PROPOSAL ITEMS:**BASE BID**

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$27,883.00	\$27,883.00
2	Construction Area Signs	1	LS	\$3,075.00	\$3,075.00
3	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$19,640.00	\$19,640.00
4	Construction Site Management	1	LS	\$17,410.00	\$17,410.00
5	Construction Surveys and Staking	1	LS	\$12,835.00	\$12,835.00
6	Remove existing DG Path	34,830	SF	\$2.40	\$83,592.00
7	Construct 10' DG Path	36,080	SF	\$9.00	\$324,720.00
8	Minor Concrete (Sidewalk)	300	SF	\$27.00	\$8,100.00
9	Construct 6' DG Path	7,690	SF	\$11.00	\$84,950.00
10	Remove and Replace 7' x 14' DG Bench Pad	5	EA	\$1,845.00	\$9,225.00
11	Construct 6' x 10' Exercise Pad (location to be field located)	6	EA	\$1,845.00	\$11,070.00

BASE BID TOTAL \$602,500.00

Additive Alternate #1

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	APPROX QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Continuous concrete header on 10' Path	7216	LF	X	X

ADDITIVE ALTERNATIVE BID TOTAL X

The low bid will be on the base bid total only.